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Parent Calendar-August 2016
Welcome Back!!!

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Welcome back teachers!

Preplanning week
	2

	3
Open House/Registration

9:00-1:00PM
	4

	5

	6
Beautification Day 8am-11am

	7

	8   First Day of School--Welcome Back! (
Check STAR folder
School store opens @ 7:15am
Check your child’s STAR folder every Thursday!
	9
School store opens @ 7:15am

Discipline/Code of Conduct 
MAPS testing
	10
School store opens @ 7:15am

Fire drill
	11
Ford- Student assembly-lower grades 
Check STAR folder
	12 
Ford-Student assembly-upper grades
Popsicles on playground social

1:30-2:15PM
	13
Don’t forget to sign-up for PTA!


	14
	15
Begin Tiger Tallies

	16
	17
Fire drill

	18
Check STAR folder
	19 
Discipline testing completed
	20


	21
         
	22

	23 

	24 

	25 Title I Annual Mtg/PTA/Curriculum Night
6:00-8:00PM
Check STAR folder
	26 
STEM Day!

	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	Check STAR folder
	
	


Upcoming dates: Sept. 5th-Labor Day; Sept. 13th-Pre-K-K Grandparent’s Luncheon Sept, 22nd –STEM Night @ 6pm
